2006 FLORIDA UNMARKED 3-D CHAMPIONSHIP
28-29 January 2006 — Central Florida Bowhunters, Ft Meade, FL

59 archers enjoyed absolutely beautiful weather and a challenging range to attend our first 2006 State
Championship. Much praise for all who worked on the range and made it ready for this fine event.

SHOOTER CLUB 3D-1 3D-2 3D-3 TOTAL

ADULT MALE LONGBOW

C Dana Chatoo Everglades 109 101 134 344

2 Roger Pallitt Lee County 9% 104 123 323

SENIOR MALE LONGBOW

C Tim Van Voorhis Lee County 149 149 155 453

ADULT FEMALE TRADITIONAL

C NilaRayburn Lee County 97 116 79 292

ADULT MALE TRADITIONAL

C Kevin Roberts Lee County 118 139 126 383

2 Tim Gross Lee County 105 107 132 344
Erik Steinbring Everglades 108 69 - 177

SENIOR MALE TRADITIONAL

C Lauren Van Cleave Brevard 145 142 154 441

2 John Lackey Lee County 115 124 155 394
John Finney Lee County 104 121 ----- 225
Ralph Galatz Lee County 92 111 ----- 203
Don Finney Lee County 88 102  ----- 190

ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER

C Bob Halfmann Lee County 104 115 155 374

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER

C BenBrown Lee County 117 106 66 289

ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Sandy Thater Avripeka 93 109 92 294

ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

C James Pettitt Aripeka 180 195 185 560

2 Brad Taylor (Ft Pierce) 175 192 180 547

3 Roger Fahrner Lee County 143 158 137 438
Tom Wessels (Sarasota) 142 144 139 425
Lloyd Sawyer Lee County 91 81 - 172

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

C David Ellis (Apopka) 159 153 154 466

2 Randy Griner Ridge 144 150 167 461

3 Harold Hall Ft Lauderdale 155 150 140 445
Danny Lantz Ft Lauderdale 141 149 152 442
Mike Ball Lee County 142 143 125 410
Ken Dees Arrowhead 117 115 108 340

ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE
C Debra Sieloff Indian River 178 161 172 511
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PRO FEMALE FREESTYLE
C Diane Watson Aripeka

SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE
C Alice Parrish Ridge

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE

C Tony Sweatt Arrowhead
2 Mitch Wright Gasparilla
3 Rick Lyons Avripeka
Scott McClure Central Fla BH
Scott Tussing Suncoast
Bob Haimes Gasparilla
Shawn Hughes Lee County
Blake Melhuish Suncoast
Troy Rodenbo Pro Flight
Kevin McCloskey  Everglades
Al Sean Cahill Pro Flight
A2 Don Kitchen Everglades

A3 Ron Leathers (Pinellas Park)

Ed Wilking Ft Lauderdale
Guy Learn Arrowhead
Joe Fitzgerald Lee County
Eddie James Pro Flight

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

C Kevin Bergenroth Gator

2 Gary Lewis Aripeka

3 Thom Smiley Ridge
Joe Raleigh Ridge

MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

C Frank Gandy Ridge

2 Bob Sutton Daytona

3 Wayne Carr Indian River
Tim Austin Gator
Bill Bishop Central Fla BH
Jim Heavey Lee County
Fred Stahl Lee County
Oren Fields Everglades

MONEY DIVISION (100% Payback @ $10 each)

148

140

200
192
193
178
188
180
182
182
164
148

180
173
155
180
158
163
115

188
187
184
158

189
186
185
181
149
155
148
134

181

132

216
214
200
199
190
195
173
180
174
181

193
177
172
167
194
136
107

198
199
191
181

208
189
195
169
164
172
141
142

172

135

200
199
180
180
176
179
175
165
189
181

194
163
183
158
148
170
125

202
192
187
183

197
201
187
172
171
154
155
140

3 Flights — Pay @ 50/30/20 and 50/30/20 — 1/2/3 in Flight

Flights based on 1% round

FLIGHT 1 Rd1  Total
1 Tony Sweatt 200 616  $28
2 Myers Parrish 200 609 %17
3 Mitch Wright 192 605 $10

Rick Lyons

193

573

501

407

616
605
573
557
554
554
530
527
527
510

567
513
510
505
500
469
347

588
578
562
522

594
576
567
522
484
481
444
416
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FLIGHT 2
Thom Smiley
James Pettitt
3 Bob Haimes
Debra Sieloff

N

FLIGHT 3
Brad Taylor
Troy Rodenbo
3 Diane Watson

N -

184
180
180
178

175
164
148

562
560
554
511

547
527
501

$17
$10
$6



